
Days of the 
week

  



Write the missing letters and find a key word



Выполните действия 
245+35*18=
(87+35)*25=
28*(319-273)=
137+3563:7=
105*37+63=
(8032-595):37=
(64+37)*91=

875
3050
1288
646
3948
201
9191

A D E S T U Y

646 875 3050 1288 9191 3948 201



Put words in the correct order

1. on Wednesday, run, I

2. Swim, I,  on Monday

3. I, on Saturday, jump

4. Sunday, I, on, read

5. Play chess, on Thursday, I

6. Write, on Thursday, I

7. On Friday, count, I



Check yourself

• I run on Wednesday.

•  I swim on Monday.

•  I jump on Saturday.

•  I read on Sunday.

•  I play chess on Tuesday.

• I write on Thursday.

•  I count on Friday.



Продолжи ряд:

1. 16; 8; 4; …

2. 8.00; 8.15; 8.30; 8.45…

3. 1с , 1мин, 1ч,

4. п, в, с, ч, …

2; 1.

9.00; 9.15; 

1 сутки, 1 неделя.

Птн., Суб., Воскр.



Let`s have some rest)





Song



Answer the questions

•What is the first day of week?

•What is the last day of week?

•What is the day before (перед) 
Saturday?

•What is the day after (после) 
Monday?



Homework
Composition

“My favourite day”



Good Bye!


